Preamplifier | Connection input: 2x (2x RCA) | Connection
output: 1x (2x RCA) | 2 Channels | AUX / Phono / Turntable |
Manual | Black
General information
Stereo preamp suitable for insertion between turntables
and other low-level sources and AUX/line inputs on mixers,
amps, stack systems etc. With phono sockets and
additional AUX input.
Features
• With additional AUX input
Specifications
Colour: Black
Material: Aluminium
Frequency response: 20 Hz - 20 kHz
Power source type: Mains Powered
Power plug: Type C (CEE 7/17)
Power adapter cable length: 1.50 m
Sound output: Stereo
Weight: 320 g
Depth: 80.0 mm
Input voltage: 100 - 240 VAC 50/60 Hz
Height: 40.0 mm
Number of channels: 2 Channels
Input impedance: 47K Ohm
Max. output: 2.6 V / 1 KHz
Input overload margin: 39 dB
RIAA deviation response: 20 Hz - 20 kHz (± 0,5 dB)
Nominal output: 330 mv / 1 kilo-ohm
Total harmonic distortion (THD): Less than 0.006%
Input sensitivity: 3.0 mV
Output impedance: 1 kOhm
Connection input: 2x (2x RCA)
Connection output: 1x (2x RCA)
Device power input connection(s): DC Power Plug
Input current: 0.20 A
Input control: Phono / AUX / Turntable
Function control: Manual
Width: 180.0 mm
Sales information
Order code: AAMP2402BK
Product
description:
Preamplifier | Connection input: 2x (2x
RCA) | Connection output: 1x (2x RCA) | 2
Channels | AUX / Phono / Turntable |
Manual | Black
Packaging: Giftbox
Brand name: Nedis
Quantity LxWxH (mm) Weight
1 165 mm 60 mm 210 mm 580 g
10 310 mm 215 mm 335 mm 6020 g
20 350 mm 340 mm 445 mm 13080 g
Package contents
Amplifier
Power adapter
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Contents may differ from what is shown. Supplier can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information
contained in this document. This document was generated at 01/04/2021 07:38:47
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Contents may differ from what is shown. Supplier can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information
contained in this document. This document was generated at 01/04/2021 07:38:47